
Výkopov Násypov Výkopov Násypov Výkopov Násypov

1 0,00000 0,00 0,00

2 0,00160 0,80 0,16 0,40 0,08 1,60 0,64 0,13 0,13 0,51 0,00 0,51

3 0,01400 0,60 0,21 0,70 0,19 12,40 8,68 2,29 2,29 6,39 0,00 6,90

4 0,02500 0,60 0,40 0,60 0,31 11,00 6,60 3,36 3,36 3,25 0,00 10,14

5 0,03800 0,40 0,60 0,50 0,50 13,00 6,50 6,50 6,50 0,00 0,00 10,14

6 0,05500 0,30 0,70 0,35 0,65 17,00 5,95 11,05 5,95 0,00 -5,10 5,04

7 0,06650 0,50 0,60 0,40 0,65 11,50 4,60 7,48 4,60 0,00 -2,88 2,17

8 0,07900 0,50 0,60 0,50 0,60 12,50 6,25 7,50 6,25 0,00 -1,25 0,92

9 0,08600 0,40 0,50 0,45 0,55 7,00 3,15 3,85 3,15 0,00 -0,70 0,22

10 0,09462 0,60 0,60 0,50 0,55 8,62 4,31 4,74 4,31 0,00 -0,43 -0,21

11 0,09627 0,20 0,30 0,40 0,45 1,65 0,66 0,74 0,66 0,00 -0,08 -0,30

12 0,09825 0,70 0,30 0,45 0,30 1,98 0,89 0,59 0,59 0,30 0,00 0,00

Spolu 48,23 48,23

Rozdiel 0,00
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